Proludic Fahr Tic Tac Toe Play Panel
Proludic Double Perch

Table Tennis Table

Notice Board

Portable Football Posts
Notice Board

Stihl Cordless Strimmer & battery
Defibrillator and cabinet
Stihl Brush and accessories
Mistletoe Lights

Marquee 6x24m

Portable Football Posts

Play equipment Schoolscape
Notice Board

Defibrillator

Defibrillator and cabinet
Notice Board

Notice Board

HP laptop

Crazy Daisy

Play House

Queen Golden Jubilee metal bench
Trailer

Multiplay Unit

Performa Arch

Parish Map

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Play Equipment

The Green, Peters Green
The Green, Kimpton

Parkfield Amenity Area incl Garden Fields

Coopers Hill triangle and west fringe
Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground Pavilion
Parkfield Sports Ground

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Community Projects and Support
Community Projects and Support
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Community Projects and Support
Community Projects and Support
Community Projects and Support
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Community Projects and Support
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Community Projects and Support
Community Projects and Support
Community Projects and Support
Community Projects and Support
Community Projects and Support
KPC Administration

Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Community Projects and Support
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Community Projects and Support
Community Projects and Support
Community Projects and Support
Community Projects and Support
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Public Spaces and Playgrounds



21 March 2022
21 March 2022
August 2021
July 2015
February 2021
October 2020
October 2019
March 2019
February 2019

December 2018

October 2018
April 2017

September 2016
November 2015

October 2015
October 2015
July 2015
July 2015

May 2013
May 2013
October 2012

May 2012
February 2011

October 2009

April 2008

782.00
2880.77
2345.00
375.00
1180.00
880.00
382.00
2095.00
675.00
1970.00
4373.00
1105.00
5233.00
458.00
975.00
1995.00
458.00
1180.00
429.00
790.00
1580.00
1550.00
619.00
8256.00
5777.00
1637.00
1664.00
1664.00
1664.00
18010.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
300.00
100000.00
24750.00

782.00
2880.77

Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground

Parkfield Sports Ground

High Street, West End

Recreation Ground

Budgens, Claggy Road

Kimpton Memorial Hall

Budgens, Claggy Road

Kimpton Memorial Hall

The Green, Kimpton

Container Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Wren Close Play Area

Claggy Road / Lawn Avenue junction
Kimpton Memorial Hall

Kimpton Primary School

Peters Green

High Street by Kimpton Primary School
Kimpton Memorial Hall

Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground

Jubilee Garden Church Path FP34
Bench Working Party

Wren Close Play Area

Recreation Ground

Kimpton Primary School front garden
High Street, West End

Blackmore End

High Street by Kimpton Primary School
Recreation Ground

Peters Green

The Green

Parkfield

Coopers Hill

Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground

Parkfield Sports Ground



Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges Notes

15 years N/A

Insurance value at 2010

Insurance value at 2010

Wickstead see-saw removed March 2022



