Description	Status	Cost Centre
Proludic Fahr Tic Tac Toe Play Panel	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Proludic Double Perch	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Table Tennis Table	Active	Community Projects and Support
Notice Board	Active	Community Projects and Support
Portable Football Posts	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Notice Board	Active	Community Projects and Support
Stihl Cordless Strimmer & battery	Active	Community Projects and Support
Defibrillator and cabinet	Active	Community Projects and Support
Stihl Brush and accessories	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Mistletoe Lights	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Marquee 6x24m	Active	Community Projects and Support
Portable Football Posts	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Play equipment Schoolscape	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Notice Board	Active	Community Projects and Support
Defibrillator	Active	Community Projects and Support
Defibrillator and cabinet	Active	Community Projects and Support
Notice Board	Active	Community Projects and Support
Notice Board	Active	Community Projects and Support
HP laptop	Active	KPC Administration
Crazy Daisy	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Play House	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Queen Golden Jubilee metal bench	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Trailer	Active	Community Projects and Support
Multiplay Unit	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Performa Arch	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Parish Map	Active	Community Projects and Support
Bus Shelter	Active	Community Projects and Support
Bus Shelter	Active	Community Projects and Support
Bus Shelter	Active	Community Projects and Support
Play Equipment	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
The Green, Peters Green	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
The Green, Kimpton	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Parkfield Amenity Area incl Garden Fields	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Coopers Hill triangle and west fringe	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Recreation Ground	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Recreation Ground Pavilion	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds
Parkfield Sports Ground	Active	Public Spaces and Playgrounds

Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location/Responsibility
21 March 2022	782.00	782.00	Recreation Ground
21 March 2022	2880.77	2880.77	Recreation Ground
August 2021	2345.00		Parkfield Sports Ground
July 2015	375.00		High Street, West End
February 2021	1180.00		Recreation Ground
October 2020	880.00		Budgens, Claggy Road
October 2019	382.00		Kimpton Memorial Hall
March 2019	2095.00		Budgens, Claggy Road
February 2019	675.00		Kimpton Memorial Hall
December 2018	1970.00		The Green, Kimpton
October 2018	4373.00		Container Recreation Ground
April 2017	1105.00		Recreation Ground
September 2016	5233.00		Wren Close Play Area
November 2015	458.00		Claggy Road / Lawn Avenue junction
October 2015	975.00		Kimpton Memorial Hall
October 2015	1995.00		Kimpton Primary School
July 2015	458.00		Peters Green
July 2015	1180.00		High Street by Kimpton Primary School
	429.00		Kimpton Memorial Hall
May 2013	790.00		Recreation Ground
May 2013	1580.00		Recreation Ground
October 2012	1550.00		Jubilee Garden Church Path FP34
	619.00		Bench Working Party
May 2012	8256.00		Wren Close Play Area
February 2011	5777.00		Recreation Ground
	1637.00		Kimpton Primary School front garden
	1664.00		High Street, West End
	1664.00		Blackmore End
	1664.00		High Street by Kimpton Primary School
October 2009	18010.00		Recreation Ground
	1.00		Peters Green
	1.00		The Green
	1.00		Parkfield
	1.00		Coopers Hill
	300.00		Recreation Ground
April 2008	100000.00		Recreation Ground
	24750.00		Parkfield Sports Ground

Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	Notes
15 years	2	N/A	
15 years	2	N/A	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		<u>,                                      </u>	
			Insurance value at 2010
			Insurance value at 2010
			Insurance value at 2010
			Insurance value at 2010
			Wickstead see-saw removed March 2022